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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 SAID ALAVI ATTAKKOYA (FTHR) VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KUZHINHADI, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671351, HOSDURG

  

2 01/01/2026 BASHEER THOMAS SCARIA 
(FTHR)

PAMBOORIL HOUSE, 
KALIKKADAVU, 
BHEEMANADY, 
BHEEMANADY, 

671314, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

3 01/01/2026 BARSHANA P BASHEER (FTHR) PAMBOORIL HOUSE, 
KALIKKADAVU, 
BHEEMANADY, 
BHEEMANADY, 

671314, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

4 01/01/2026 GAUTHAM 
KRISHNA  A S

ANIL KUMAR P P  
(FTHR)

SREEPADMAM, 
NEAR RAILWAY 

STATION, PEROLE, 
NILESHWAR, 671314, 

HOSDURG

  



Jan 2, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

5 01/01/2026 JASWIN BINU BINU JACOB (FTHR) PALAKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

GOKKADAVU, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKKUND

  

6 01/01/2026 RASHEEDA BASHEER (HSBN) PAMBOORIL HOUSE, 
KALIKKADAVU, 
BHEEMANADY, 
BHEEMANADY, 

671314, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

7 01/01/2026 SABIR T K T K SUHARA (MTHR) KUTHIRUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEKKAD, 
PADNE, 

PADNEKADAPPURAM, 
671312, TRIKARIPUR

  

8 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF 

T MOIDEEN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

THURUTHI HOUSE, 
DELI JUNCTION, 

PARAVANADUKKAM, 
PARAVANADUKKAM, 

671317, UDUMA

  

9 01/01/2026 MAHMOOD 
THABSHEER 

THASLEEMA V K 
(MTHR)

BAITHUL 
MUZTHALIFA, 

KALIKKADAVU, 
PADNE, PADNE, 

671312, HOSDURG

  

10 01/01/2026 SRADHA S  VENU VENU KOILERIYAN 
(FTHR)

279, SRADHA 
BHAVAN, 

KARUVACHERY, 
NILESHWAR, 

NILESHWAR, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  

11 01/01/2026 MUTHALIB  C K KUNHAHAMED HAJI 
VELIYAPEEDIKAYIL 

(FTHR)

V P HOUSE, 
CHEMRAKANAM, 
THIMIRI, THIMIRI, 

671313, TRIKARIPUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

12 01/01/2026 ANNLIT K SAJI SAJI JOSEPH (FTHR) 16/226A, 
KUNNIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MANDAPAM, 

BHEEMANADY, 
MANDAPAM, 671326, 

VELLARIKKUNDU

  

13 01/01/2026 RUKHIYA HANA SAYYED ANWAR 
IBRAHIM (FTHR)

AL MIS BAH 
MANZIL, 

MATTAMMAL, 
TRIKARIPUR, 

ELAMBACHI, 671311, 
TRIKARIPUR

  

14 01/01/2026 ANVER 
MOOLAKKADATH

SUHARA M (MTHR) ASMA MANZIL, 
CHOVVERY, NORTH 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
TRIKKARIPUR, 

671310, TRIKARIPUR

  

15 01/01/2026 ARUN JOSE BABY JOSEPH (FTHR) CHERIYANKUNNEL, 
AAYANNOOR, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
KAMBALLOOR, 

670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

16 01/01/2026 SUMAYABI K SAYYED ANWAR 
IBRAHIM (HSBN)

AL MIS BAH 
MANZIL, 

MATTAMMAL, 
TRIKARIPUR, 

ELAMBACHI, 671311, 
TRIKARIPUR

  

17 01/01/2026 SHABEERA K MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF K (FTHR)

KALLIYATHODI 
HOUSE, 

THALICHALAM, 
SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 

ELAMBACHI P O, 
671311, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

18 01/01/2026 MOLY BABY THOMAS (FTHR) 281 A 
CHERIYANKUNNEL 

HOUSE, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
KAMBALLOOR, 

670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

19 01/01/2026 AKSHAY T MADHU  T (FTHR) 03/717 
THEKKUMBADAN 

VEEDU, 
ALANTHATTA, 

KAYYUR, 
VALIYAPOIL, 671313, 

HOSDURG

  

20 01/01/2026 SHEENA SHIJU JOSEPH (HSBN) CHALIL, 
CHAVARAGIRI, 
PALAVAYAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUND

  

21 01/01/2026 SANA P P AZEEZ C K (FTHR) SAFIYATH MANZIL, 
ORIMUKKU, 

KAITHAKKAD, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671312, HOSDURG

  

22 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUFIYAN K

RAMLA (MTHR) KANNAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBATTA, 
BHEEMANADY, 
PERUMBATTA, 

671313, 
VELLARIKKUND

  

23 01/01/2026 Sathi K V Kunhikannan E V 
(FTHR)

Kizhakke Veedu, 
Thattachery, Nilehwar, 

Nileshwar, 671314, 
Hosdurg
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

24 01/01/2026 NIDA MARIYAM V P KHAIRUNNISA V P 
(MTHR)

19/290 RUKHIYA 
MANZIL, 

BEERICHERI, SOUTH 
TRIKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

25 01/01/2026 SHIJU JOSEPH JOSEPH C V (FTHR) CHALIL, 
CHAVARAGIRI, 
PALAVAYAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

26 01/01/2026 RAMSHEENA V P KHAIRUNNISA V P 
(MTHR)

19/290  RUKHIYA 
MANZIL, 

BEERICHERI, SOUTH 
TRIKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

27 01/01/2026 EBRAHIM KUNHI E P AFSATH (WIFE) 184, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

671314, 
THRIKKARIPPUR

  

28 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAS 
A

NAJEEMA A (MTHR) 194, NEAR BADAR 
JUMAYATH MASJID, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

29 01/01/2026 ASHWIN K S SAJIKUMAR K D 
(FTHR)

16/407 
KAKKANATTU 

HOUSE, 
KAMMADAM 

MANDAPAM P O, 
BHEEMANADY, 

MANDAPAM, 671326, 
VELLARIKUNDU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

30 01/01/2026 AJFANA M ASHRAF V P M 
(FTHR)

M HOUSE, 
BEECHARAKADAV, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PADNEKADAPPURAM 
P O, 671312, 
HOSDURG

  

31 01/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RABIYA A

NAJEEMA A (MTHR) 194, NEAR BADAR 
JUMAYATH MASJID, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

32 01/01/2026 SALMAN ABDUL 
RAHIMAN E K

ABDUL BASHEER  E 
K  (FTHR)

IDAKKAVIL HOUSE, 
KOOLIKUUND, 
NILESHWAR, 

NILESHWAR, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  

33 01/01/2026 SUBEDA KHALID  
PARAMBATH

MARIYUMMA P 
(OTHR)

PARAMBATH, 
MAVILAKADAPPURAM, 
MAVILAKADAPPURAM, 
MAVILAKADAPPURAM, 

671312, HOSDURG

  

34 01/01/2026 FATHIMA T K FOUSIYA T K (FTHR) 17, MALAPPIL, 
CHERUVATHUR, 

ACHAM THURUTHI, 
671351, TRIKARIPUR

  

35 01/01/2026 SAFIYA S T P AMEER P V (FTHR) CHOKKIKANDAM 
HOUSE, PADNE, PO 
PADNE, PADNE, PO 

PADNE, 671312, 
HOSDURG

  

36 01/01/2026 NASREENA  K P NUSRATH K P 
(MTHR)

NAJAD MANZIL, 
NEAR OLAVARA 

GATE, SOUTH 
THRIKKARIPUR, 

UDUMBUNTHALA P 
O, 671311, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

37 01/01/2026 SHUKOOR M T P UMMAR M T P (FTHR) BAITH ZAHAD, 
MANIYAT, 
MANIYAT, 

MANIYAT, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

38 01/01/2026 NOUSHAD E K UMMAR M T P (FTHR) BAITH ZAHAD, 
MANIYAT, 
MANIYAT, 

MANIYAT, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

39 01/01/2026 NUSAIRA N P ABDURAHIMAN N P 
(FTHR)

1/382, NARUNGAL 
PARAMBIL, 

KUNNUMKAI, WEST 
ELERI P O, 671314, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

40 01/01/2026 MISRIYA V P M RAIHANATH V P M 
(MTHR)

K P HOUSE, 
CHANGAD, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARPUR P O, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

41 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
B 

SEENATH  (MTHR) NA, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

671314, 
THRIKKARIPPUR

  

42 01/01/2026 NIKHILA A LEJIN P (HSBN) 9-143 AZHIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

EDATTUMMAL, 
NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

43 01/01/2026 FATHIMA T M ABDUL KHADER B 
(FTHR)

Suhaiba Manzil, 
Poroppad, South 

Trikaripur, Elambachi, 
671311, Hosdurg
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

44 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED BAKIR 
A 

ASSAINAR (FTHR) NOOR MANZIL, 
PANDRANDIL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
MAVILAKADAPPURAM, 
671312, TRIKARIPUR

  

45 01/01/2026 THABSHEERA SAMEER P (FTHR) PUZHAKKARA, 
BHEEMANADY, 
BHEEMANADY, 
PERUMBATTA, 

671313, HOSDURG

  

46 01/01/2026 SAFVANA P SAINUL ABID K P 
(FTHR)

SAJITHA MANZIL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

47 01/01/2026 KHADEEJA P SAINUL ABID 
KADAVATH 

PURAYIL (FTHR)

SAJITHA MANZIL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

48 01/01/2026 ADITHYA P SUJITH P (FTHR) 10/347A, PAYANI 
HOUSE, ATHOOTTY, 

PETTIKUNDU, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

49 01/01/2026 JOYAL MATHEW 
GEORGE 

GEORGE THOMAS 
(FTHR)

ERAMBADATHIL, 
NELLIKKAMALA, 

KANNIVAYAL, 
KANNIVAYAL, 

670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

50 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS 
T P

SHAHINA T P (MTHR) T P HOUSE, 
MANIYANODI, 

NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

51 01/01/2026 RUFEENA B S RUKHIYATH B S 
(MTHR)

KAIPPAD HOUSE, 
KAIPPAD, PADNE, 

PADNE, 671312, 
TRIKARIPUR

  

52 01/01/2026 ANJIMA DOMINIC DOMINIC (FTHR) KOCHUKAROTTU, 
MALANKADAV, 

PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 670511, 

HOSDURG

  

53 01/01/2026 MUKUNDAN P NARAYANAN P 
(FTHR)

GEETHANJALI, 
KARUVACHERI, 

NILESHWAR, 
NILESHWAR, 671314, 

HOSDURG

  

54 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS 
T P

SHAFEENA T P 
(OTHR)

T P HOUSE, 
MANIYANODI, 

NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

55 01/01/2026 SHABANA M K ABDUL SAMAD K 
(FTHR)

K V P HOUSE, 
OLAVARA, SOUTH 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
UDUMBUNTHALA P 
O, 671311, HOSDURG

  

56 01/01/2026 SHASNA M T P M T P SUHARA 
(MTHR)

MUSTHAFAS, 
THANKAYAM, 

SOUTH  
TRIKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
TRIKARIPUR

  

57 01/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SULFANA U 

SAINABA U (MTHR) VALIYAPARAMBA 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
671312, TRIKARIPUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

58 01/01/2026 THASHREEFA SAMEER K P (FTHR) PUZHAKKARA, 
BHEEMANADY, 
BHEEMANADY, 
PERUMBATTA, 

671313, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

59 01/01/2026 REENI M BAIJU A V (HSBN) GEETHANJALI, 
KARUVACHERI, 

NILESHWAR, 
NILESHWAR, 671314, 

HOSDURG

  

60 01/01/2026 PUSHPALATHA  K N BALAKRISHNAN E 
(HSBN)

201A  ADITHYAM, 
KARIYAMKODE, 
CHATHAMATH, 
CHATHAMATH, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

61 01/01/2026 MUHSINA C T JASEERA C T (MTHR) BAITHUL HAMDE, 
METTAMMAL, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI P O, 
671311, HOSDURG

  

62 01/01/2026 AJINAS A C AMEERALI M K C 
(FTHR)

A C HOUSE, 
PADNEKADAPPURAM, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PADNEKADAPPURAM 
P O, 671312, 
HOSDURG

  

63 01/01/2026 SALMATH P KAREEM 
THALAYILLATH 

(FTHR)

388, BILAL MANZIL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

64 01/01/2026 RIFA P  SHARBAN (MTHR) 00, BAITHUL 
AHAMED, PADNE, 
PADANNA, 671312, 

HOUSDURG

  



Jan 2, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

65 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES C H 

RAZAK M C (FTHR) RAMEES MANZIL, 
PAYYANKI, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671313, HOSDURG

  

66 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JISHAM M C 

AL ASSAN 
SADIKKALI M C 

(FTHR)

K M C K HOUSE, 
PADNEKADAPPURAM, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PADNEKADAPPURAM, 
671312, HOSDURG

  

67 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZIK 
C H 

ABDUL RAZAK M C 
(FTHR)

RAMEES MANZIL, 
PAYYANKI, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671313, HOSDURG

  

68 01/01/2026 HADI NOORA JABIRA C K P  (MTHR) 12/169,KANAKKEEL 
HOUSE, KADANGOD, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

69 01/01/2026 ASHISH S THAMBAN SUMA  V (MTHR) 14/145 SAMANWAYA, 
NEAR ANGANVADI 
CHEMBRAKANAM, 
THIMIRI, THIMIRI, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

70 01/01/2026 NIHA SHERIN E K  SAJITHA A G  (MTHR) RAMSEENA MANZIL, 
ANACHAL, 

NILESHWAR, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

71 01/01/2026 ALSWAB  C K AHAMMED P (FTHR) ALSWAB MANZIL, 
ALINKEEZHIL, 
NILESHWAR, 

NILESHWAR, 671314, 
HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

72 01/01/2026 FARMAL PRASAD P PRASAD P (FTHR) UTHAMKAI HOUSE, 
KANNAMKAI, 

PILICODE, PILICODE, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

73 01/01/2026 JAFAR NANGARATH RUKHIYA  
NANGARATH (MTHR)

N A HOUSE, 
BEERICHERI, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

74 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JISHAM M C 

JAMEELA K M C 
(MTHR)

K M C K HOUSE, 
PADNEKADAPPURAM, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PADNEKADAPPURAM 
P O, 671312, 
HOSDURG

  

75 01/01/2026 ADWAITH  
SASIDHARAN

M V  SASIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

ADWAITH, 
EYYAKKAD, NORTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
UDINUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

76 01/01/2026 FATIMATHUL 
ZAHRA 

IQBAL U P P (FTHR) ORKKULAM, 
THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURGG

  

77 01/01/2026 M SAINABI EM RUKSANA 
(MTHR)

NAYIKKARA 
ELLATH HOUSE, 
CHOVVARAMBA, 

NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

78 01/01/2026 DRISYA JIJO  JIJO V V (FTHR) VADAKKECHERUVIL, 
CHATTAMALA, 

MALOTH, PARAMBA, 
671534, 

VELLARIKKUNDU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

79 01/01/2026 ATHUL K V SHAJI K V (FTHR) 11/441-B, KADAVATH 
VALAPPIL , 

CHOORIKKOVVAL, 
KODAKKAD, 

KODAKKAD, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

80 01/01/2026 Alan Joseph  Lalu (FTHR) 445, Kurunchery, 
Bheemanady, 

Bheemanady, 671314, 
vellarikkundu

  

81 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNAWWAR 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 

JUVAIRIYA 
MUHAMMED SHAFI 

(MTHR)

143, Kaikottukadavu, 
South Thrikaripur, 

Elambachi, 671311, 
Hosdurg

  

82 01/01/2026 ANJANA RAJAN REENA C (MTHR) RAREERAM, 
CHIRAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
NILESHWAR, 671314, 

HOSDURG

  

83 01/01/2026 DILROOBA V P SUBAIDA V P (MTHR) VALIYA 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

THATTANCHERY, 
NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

84 01/01/2026 KADEEJA K M SATHAR C H (FTHR) 15/582,K M S HOUSE, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

85 01/01/2026 RAZNA ZARA MUSTHAKALI C 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL ZARA, 
KOOLERY, NORTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

86 01/01/2026 RAZAL KHADAR C MUSTHAKALI C 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL ZARA, 
KOOLERI, NORTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

87 01/01/2026 Mhammad Jasim T K KHAIRUNNISA T K 
(MTHR)

T K House, Chandera, 
Maniyat, Maniyat, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

88 01/01/2026 NEHA EMILIN 
GEORGE

REENAMOL JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

KANJIRATHINKAL, 
KAVUMTHALA, 

PALAVAYAL, 
THAYYENI, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

89 01/01/2026 SHEEBA P  Vinod Kiron E K  
(HSBN)

C/O Thankam 
Thekkumbadan, 

Karuvachery, 
NILESHWAR, 

Nileshwar, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  

90 01/01/2026 JESNA TOMY JAISON CHACKO 
(HSBN)

EZHUPARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHATTAMALA, 
CHITTARIKKAL PO, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
671326, 

VELLARIKKUND

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


